
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 4 Year Old Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

280 WYANN GUNS AND ROSES Samantha Arthur 7.07.1 7.2 7.2 72.000 17.5 0

1027142 1027142

3603 BLOOMFIELD VERILY Andrew Luckman 7.07.0 7.9 6.4 70.600 27.0 0

60015531 1026119

4228 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright 6.56.4 9.0 6.2 68.800 36.3 0

60014975 3101777

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 7.07.0 4.9 6.4 63.600 46.5 0

60014750 3098914

1969 MELLIODORA NEXUS Javais Ham 5.25.3 6.2 5.2 55.200 55.7 0

60007655 3102353

25/11/2018 10:39:51 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Veronica Steward & Heather Buckland



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 5 Year Old Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1508 CJP SIR DRAGONFIRE Travis  Cole 6.06.0 5.0 4.8 55.400 15.9 0

60007690 3087484

25/11/2018 4:10:18 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Veronica Steward & Heather Buckland



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 6 Year Old Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 7.06.8 6.6 7.2 70.000 17.4 0

60007534 3104446

25/11/2018 10:41:49 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Veronica Steward & Heather Buckland



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Pony 6 Year Old Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald 7.67.5 7.2 8.0 76.200 17.8 0

60001141 3095361

25/11/2018 11:58:16 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Veronica Steward & Heather Buckland



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 60.6060.000 0.000 0.000 63.864% 167.121
1( )3( )3048039 3048039

% % % % %

791 SILVERDENE PHAROAH Amy Bachmann 61.9700.000 0.000 0.000 62.576% 263.182
2( )1( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

1352 AEA FLAMINIO Louisa Smith 61.0610.000 0.000 0.000 60.758% 360.455
3( )2( )

1

30044766 1015343

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 59.8480.000 0.000 0.000 59.242% 458.636
4( )4( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

25/11/2018 1:53:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

791 SILVERDENE PHAROAH Amy Bachmann 64.4290.000 64.857 0.000 64.643% 10.000
1( )1( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 62.5710.000 60.857 0.000 61.714% 20.000
2( )2( )3048039 3048039

% % % % %

1352 AEA FLAMINIO Louisa Smith 59.4290.000 60.143 0.000 59.786% 30.000
4( )3( )30044766 1015343

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 61.2860.000 58.000 0.000 59.643% 40.000
3( )4( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

25/11/2018 3:35:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: - Judge H:Sheryl Green Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

791 SILVERDENE PHAROAH Amy Bachmann 62.576 34 64.643 35 69 1
2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 63.864 35 61.714 34 69 2
1352 AEA FLAMINIO Louisa Smith 60.758 33 59.786 33 66 3
929 Gladwin Javais Ham 59.242 32 59.643 32 64 4

0
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0

0

0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2863 LAWRISTON RIVER Louisa Smith 64.3940.000 0.000 0.000 64.167% 163.939
1( )1( )22001333 1015343

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 63.4850.000 0.000 0.000 62.046% 260.606
3( )2( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

1823 ALLURE PARK DIOR Skye Wright 60.7580.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 362.424
2( )4( )60004269 3101777

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 61.3640.000 0.000 0.000 60.834% 460.303
4( )3( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

1028 STAGE PRESENCE Rebecca  Farrow 59.6970.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 558.636
7( )6( )

2

20094619 3029867

% % % % %

9999 HAMAGNIFICENT Lauren Hutchinson 58.7880.000 0.000 0.000 59.015% 659.242
5( )7( )30044856 3200915

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 59.8480.000 0.000 0.000 58.182% 756.515
8( )5( )30501343 3201430

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 56.5150.000 0.000 0.000 57.879% 859.242
5( )8( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

25/11/2018 3:49:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Cheryl BeckettJudge C: Claire McMorronJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 64.16767.222 0.000 0.000 65.695% 10.000
2( )1( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald 63.47266.111 0.000 0.000 64.792% 20.000
4( )2( )60001141 3095361

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 64.86162.917 0.000 0.000 63.889% 30.000
1( )3( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

2863 LAWRISTON RIVER Louisa Smith 63.88960.833 0.000 0.000 62.361% 40.000
3( )5( )22001333 1015343

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 59.44461.111 0.000 0.000 60.278% 50.000
5( )4( )30501343 3201430

% % % % %

1823 ALLURE PARK DIOR Skye Wright 57.22258.056 0.000 0.000 57.639% 60.000
6( )6( )60004269 3101777

% % % % %

25/11/2018 3:54:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Lilah Wyles Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 60.834 32 65.695 35 67 1
2863 LAWRISTON RIVER Louisa Smith 64.167 35 62.361 32 67 2
459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 62.046 34 63.889 33 67 3

1823 ALLURE PARK DIOR Skye Wright 61.591 33 57.639 30 63 4
3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 58.182 29 60.278 31 60 5
1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald 64.792 34 34
1028 Stage Presence Rebecca  Farrow 59.167 31 31
9999 HAMAGNIFICENT Lauren Hutchinson 59.015 30 30
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 57.879 28 28
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 60.380% 161.630
1( )1( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

25/11/2018 11:56:24 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 65.8820.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 166.618
1( )1( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

25/11/2018 12:16:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 68.3820.000 0.000 0.000 67.279% 166.176
1( )1( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 54.1180.000 0.000 0.000 52.647% 251.176
2( )2( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

25/11/2018 11:59:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Heather BucklandJudge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 61.9440.000 64.167 0.000 63.056% 10.000
3( )1( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 63.6110.000 61.250 0.000 62.431% 20.000
1( )2( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 62.7780.000 58.472 0.000 60.625% 30.000
2( )4( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy  Heather 58.3330.000 59.583 0.000 58.958% 40.000
4( )3( )

1

30047269 3069648

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 56.8060.000 58.472 0.000 57.639% 50.000
5( )4( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'connor 53.3330.000 58.472 0.000 55.903% 60.000
6( )4( )

2

30043888 3096525

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks 51.3890.000 54.306 0.000 52.848% 70.000
7( )7( )

1

60011228 3095537

% % % % %

9999 HAMAGNIFICENT Lauren Hutchinson 50.4170.000 54.167 0.000 52.292% 80.000
8( )8( )30044856 3200915

% % % % %

25/11/2018 3:54:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: - Judge H:Sheryl Green Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 61.4100.000 0.000 0.000 63.718% 166.026
1( )2( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 62.8210.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 264.487
2( )1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy  Heather 59.8720.000 0.000 0.000 61.603% 363.333
3( )4( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 59.1030.000 0.000 0.000 59.744% 460.385
4( )5( )

1

60007531 3105017

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 61.2820.000 0.000 0.000 58.975% 556.667
6( )3( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks 53.8460.000 0.000 0.000 55.321% 656.795
5( )6( )

1

60011228 3095537

% % % % %

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'connor 51.4100.000 0.000 0.000 51.539% 751.667
7( )7( )

2

30043888 3096525

% % % % %

25/11/2018 3:35:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Heather BucklandJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 63.056 35 63.718 35 70 1
88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 62.431 34 59.744 32 66 2

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 57.639 31 63.654 34 65 3
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy  Heather 58.958 32 61.603 33 65 3
244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 60.625 33 58.975 31 64 5

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks 52.848 29 55.321 30 59 6
1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'connor 55.903 30 51.539 29 59 6
9999 HAMAGNIFICENT Lauren Hutchinson 52.292 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

963 SASSICA Maria Gleeson 68.5190.000 0.000 0.000 68.519% 10.000
1( )60006578 3097259

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 68.333% 20.000
2( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

1575 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT Justin Hocking 67.4070.000 0.000 0.000 67.407% 30.000
3( )60010811 3044068

% % % % %

1687 DANSON DEPUTY Birgitte Horn 67.0370.000 0.000 0.000 67.037% 40.000
4( )60008846 3106613

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg 67.0370.000 0.000 0.000 67.037% 40.000
4( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

4262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 60.000
6( )600014970 3105017

% % % % %

2411 ALEXYS Danielle McBain 65.7410.000 0.000 0.000 65.741% 70.000
7( )60015027 3095598

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
8( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.963% 90.000
9( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage 61.8520.000 0.000 0.000 61.852% 100.000
10( )30046480 3025446

% % % % %

1464 WELFS APPLAUSE Sonya  Casey 61.1110.000 0.000 0.000 61.111% 110.000
11( )20095110 3097230

% % % % %

25/11/2018 1:50:32 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

1801 MERLIN PLUCKA DUCK Lizze Cox 60.5560.000 0.000 0.000 60.556% 120.000
12( )60010313 1010543

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb 59.2590.000 0.000 0.000 59.259% 130.000
13( )60008566 3004851

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 58.333% 140.000
14( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

914 AURUM REMEMBERANCE Emma Roan 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778% 150.000
15( )60016789

% % % % %

25/11/2018 1:50:32 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

963 SASSICA Maria Gleeson 71.71468.286 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )3( )60006578 3097259

% % % % %

1575 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT Justin Hocking 66.42969.714 0.000 0.000 68.072% 20.000
4( )1( )60010811 3044068

% % % % %

1687 DANSON DEPUTY Birgitte Horn 66.00068.429 0.000 0.000 67.215% 30.000
5( )2( )

1

60008846 3106613

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb 65.42966.429 0.000 0.000 65.929% 40.000
6( )5( )60008566 3004851

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg 63.85767.714 0.000 0.000 65.786% 50.000
9( )4( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 66.85764.286 0.000 0.000 65.572% 60.000
3( )9( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

4262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 64.00065.857 0.000 0.000 64.929% 70.000
8( )6( )600014970 3105017

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 64.57165.000 0.000 0.000 64.786% 80.000
7( )7( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

2411 ALEXYS Danielle McBain 67.42961.429 0.000 0.000 64.429% 90.000
2( )12( )60015027 3095598

% % % % %

2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage 60.28664.429 0.000 0.000 62.358% 100.000
12( )8( )30046480 3025446

% % % % %

914 AURUM REMEMBERANCE Emma Roan 62.14362.000 0.000 0.000 62.072% 110.000
10( )11( )60016789

% % % % %

25/11/2018 2:29:56 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 59.28663.286 0.000 0.000 61.286% 120.000
14( )10( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

455 BOOKRA MARYLYN MONROE Heather Wilson 60.14360.857 0.000 0.000 60.500% 130.000
13( )13( )60005840 3024776

% % % % %

1801 MERLIN PLUCKA DUCK Lizze Cox 60.42960.286 0.000 0.000 60.358% 140.000
11( )14( )60010313 1010543

% % % % %

1028 STAGE PRESENCE Rebecca  Farrow 59.14358.857 0.000 0.000 59.000% 150.000
15( )15( )

1

20094619 3029867

% % % % %

1464 WELFS APPLAUSE Sonya  Casey 55.85757.143 0.000 0.000 56.500% 160.000
16( )16( )20095110 3097230

% % % % %

25/11/2018 2:29:56 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

963 SASSICA Maria Gleeson 68.519 35 70.000 35 70 1
1575 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT Justin Hocking 67.407 33 68.072 34 67 2
1687 Danson Deputy Birgitte Horn 67.037 32 67.215 33 65 3
994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 68.333 34 65.572 30 64 4

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg 67.037 32 65.786 31 63 5
4262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 66.667 30 64.929 29 59 6
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 65.000 28 64.786 28 56 7
2411 Alexys Danielle McBain 65.741 29 64.429 27 56 7
1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb 59.259 23 65.929 32 55 9
2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage 61.852 26 62.358 26 52 10
4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 62.963 27 61.286 24 51 11
914 Aurum Rememberance Emma Roan 57.778 21 62.072 25 46 12

1801 MERLIN PLUCKA DUCK Lizze Cox 60.556 24 60.358 22 46 12
1464 Welfs Applause Sonya  Casey 61.111 25 56.500 20 45 14
455 Bookra Marylyn Monroe Heather Wilson 60.500 23 23

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 58.333 22 22
1028 Stage Presence Rebecca  Farrow 59.000 21 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9001 SMARTY Saf Mac 72.7270.000 0.000 0.000 72.727% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

9006 OVERFLOW CHAUNCEY Claudia Bosch 69.7730.000 0.000 0.000 69.773% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9007 MR DARCY Kirstin Coote 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

9009 WALDARRAH WHISPA Kerrie Ford 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 67.045% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

9014 FLASH GORDON Stacey Lawrence 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 65.682% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

9021 NORTH EDGE PARK ATHENA Penny Hymus 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

9008 KING JEFFERSON Suzanne Drury 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 63.864% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

9020 SWEET TWIST Carly  Adams 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

9012 SR LOCH INVER Stacey Rusic 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

9015 ISLE OF MANHATTAN Lisa Vermey 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

9010 KIGHTS HILL KRISTOFF Sarah  Curry 56.5910.000 0.000 0.000 56.591% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

9011 PLATINUMS LEGACY Belinda Nation 56.5910.000 0.000 0.000 56.591% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %

9002 CELESTINO Liane  Hensell 55.2270.000 0.000 0.000 55.227% 130.000
13( )

% % % % %

9003 ARCHIE Ruth Curry 54.7730.000 0.000 0.000 54.773% 140.000
14( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9007 MR DARCY Kirstin Coote 63.1480.000 0.000 0.000 63.148% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

9009 WALDARRAH WHISPA Kerrie Ford 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9001 SMARTY Saf Mac 60.3700.000 0.000 0.000 60.370% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

9008 KING JEFFERSON Suzanne Drury 59.2590.000 0.000 0.000 59.259% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

9006 OVERFLOW CHAUNCEY Claudia Bosch 59.0740.000 0.000 0.000 59.074% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

9021 NORTH EDGE PARK ATHENA Penny Hymus 59.0740.000 0.000 0.000 59.074% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

9020 SWEET TWIST Carly  Adams 58.1480.000 0.000 0.000 58.148% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

9011 PLATINUMS LEGACY Belinda Nation 56.8520.000 0.000 0.000 56.852% 80.000
8( )

1% % % % %

9017 BON BENEDICTINE Fiona Williams 55.9260.000 0.000 0.000 55.926% 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

9012 SR LOCH INVER Stacey Rusic 52.4070.000 0.000 0.000 52.407% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

9002 CELESTINO Liane  Hensell 48.5190.000 0.000 0.000 48.519% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2048 VANCOUVER PARK ROYAL SECRET Louisa Inge 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545% 10.000
1( )60012088 3105017

% % % % %

683 SUCCESSFUL STRIDES FINE PRINT Jane Riley 66.1360.000 0.000 0.000 66.136% 20.000
2( )60005487 3012573

% % % % %

1969 MELLIODORA NEXUS Javais Ham 66.1360.000 0.000 0.000 66.136% 20.000
2( )60007655 3102353

% % % % %

280 WYANN GUNS AND ROSES Samantha Arthur 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 65.909% 40.000
4( )1027142 1027142

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545% 50.000
5( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 63.864% 60.000
6( )60014750 3098914

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 63.864% 60.000
6( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

276 REMLIF PARK BRYTHON Kim Filmer 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 80.000
8( )30500563 3102815

% % % % %

3751 AOVCA DOUBTLESS VAIN Lyn Lang 57.9550.000 0.000 0.000 57.955% 90.000
9( )60014747 3097959

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 25 November 2018

WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Yarrambat Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

683 SUCCESSFUL STRIDES FINE PRINT Jane Riley 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 70.385% 10.000
1( )60005487 3012573

% % % % %

280 WYANN GUNS AND ROSES Samantha Arthur 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 69.231% 20.000
2( )1027142 1027142

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 30.000
3( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %

276 REMLIF PARK BRYTHON Kim Filmer 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 40.000
4( )30500563 3102815

% % % % %

2048 VANCOUVER PARK ROYAL SECRET Louisa Inge 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 50.000
5( )60012088 3105017

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 60.000
6( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

3751 AOVCA DOUBTLESS VAIN Lyn Lang 51.7310.000 0.000 0.000 51.731% 70.000
7( )60014747 3097959

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Spring Dressage Day

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

683 SUCCESSFUL STRIDES FINE PRINT Jane Riley 66.136 33 70.385 35 68 1
280 WYANN GUNS AND ROSES Samantha Arthur 65.909 32 69.231 34 66 2

2048 VANCOUVER PARK ROYAL SECRET Louisa Inge 69.545 35 64.808 31 66 3
1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella 64.545 31 67.692 33 64 4
276 REMLIF PARK BRYTHON Kim Filmer 63.409 28 67.500 32 60 5

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose 63.864 29 60.192 30 59 6
3751 AOVCA DOUBTLESS VAIN Lyn Lang 57.955 27 51.731 29 56 7
1969 MELLIODORA NEXUS Javais Ham 66.136 34 34
223 Hollands Bend Danseur Emmalee Weston 63.864 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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